
Full Name City State Primary Phone Secondary Phone Email 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Theodore Decyk Windham CT (860) 456-7398 (860) 234-8346 tgdecyk@gmail.com, tedd@paqelec.com

Kenneth R. Eifes Canton CT (860) 693-2172 huntermanken@hotmail.com X X

Johnny Humphries Groton CT (860) 961-8250 itsatrophy@comcast.net

Carl Lieser Wallingford CT (203) 265-0250 X X X X

Tony Mazzola Beacon Falls CT (203) 723-0496 bigbucksmeasured@gmail.com

John  G. Navan, Sr. Woodstock Valley CT (860) 315-5403 (860) 942-4544 northeastwhitetail@hotmail.com

Scott R. Phelps Mansfield CT (860) 380-0227 (860) 554-5374 Phelpsscott72@yahoo.com

John G. Smith, Jr. Salem CT (860) 235-1985 (860) 222-3083 mytrio@sbcglobal.net

Phil Stavola Burlington CT (860) 675-7551 f.stavolaii@comcast.net X

Jason T. Stockburger Marlborough CT (860) 218-5445

Edward R. Thompson, Jr. Ashford CT (860) 974-3601 (860) 428-3196 ethompson2998@charter.net X X X

Kevin Thorburn Northford CT (203) 484-7640 (203) 980-5343 kevin3d@comcast.net

Michael  Zannini Voluntown CT (860) 564-1188 (401) 743-2767

Richard Bagni, Jr. Billerica MA (978) 670-2131 bagnielectric@msn.com

Jason L. Blaney Norwood MA (617) 640-9500 gadaluvit@gmail.com

Bernie Boulanger Gardner MA (978) 686-6034 hunter339@msn.com

Hal Brink Stockbridge MA (413) 931-7006 (315) 694-1661 brink725@gmail.com

Jeffrey E. Brown Sterling MA (508) 868-4918 jbhunts@aol.com X X X

Gregory Cavicchi Quincy MA (617) 472-3134 biff444@comcast.net

Paul Chapdelaine Huntington MA (413) 207-1282 deerrunacres@comcast.net

Joseph Chapdelaine East Longmeadow MA (413) 525-2876 jcchapdelaine@charter.net X

Pete  Couillard Templeton MA (978) 505-0571 (978) 939-8629 templejacks2@gmail.com

Gary Craig Westhampton MA (413) 527-3786 garythefly@aol.com

Jeff D'Amico Berlin MA (508) 596-8572 bigbuckdown163@gmail.com

Travis DelRatez Lanesboro MA (413) 441-7979 wldtrky72@aol.com

Lonnie Desmarais Brimfield MA (413) 575-0395 Desmaraiselectric@yahoo.com X X X X X

John "Moose" Duquette Webster MA (508) 949-3460 jodi1028@msn.com

Jeffrey Edwards S. Deerefield MA (413) 387-7222 acpd50@yahoo.com

Robert Fontaine Spencer MA (508) 885-7784 bfhunts@aol.com

James Gallagher Methuen MA (978) 609-1724 (978) 686-8163 jimstrix@aol.com

Derek Hickman Saugus MA (781) 558-5906 11derekh11@gmail.com

Richard Kimball Belchertown MA (413) 323-6785 richatrr@aol.com X X X X

Jim Levasseur Lunenburg MA (978) 835-7679 (978) 582-4320 tenpointer67@yahoo.com

David Low Attleboro MA (508) 250-5900 (866) 303-0077 dlow@lowconstruction.com

Eric Lowe Dedham MA (617) 784-9286 ericlowe37@me.com

Donald McLeod Longmeadow MA (413) 567-2348 monkeyhouse5@comcast.net

TJ Mello Rehoboth MA (508) 272-5474 fulldrawfarm@comcast.net

Jeff Orason Marlborough MA (508) 303-8366 (508) 380-4426 151.8point@gmail.com

Roger J. Peltier, Jr. Washington MA (413) 623-5911 (413) 281-3758 RJPeltier24@GMAIL.COM  X X X

Mark Penfield Greenfield MA (413) 774-4343 (413) 834-5211 mark@penfieldandsons.com

Jon Petryk Salisbury MA (978) 223-7937 kdr_oz1@yahoo.com
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Tim Phelan Dunstable MA (978) 857-5906 tpbuild@aol.com

Ray Remillard Oxford MA (508) 987-1741 budjokids@charter.net

Jim Russell Sunderland MA (413) 665-3594 jrstaxidermy@yahoo.com

Paul D. Scheffler Brewster MA (508) 255-8005 (508) 237-8271 nothinyet@comcast.net

Daniel Sylvester Hopkinton MA (508) 259-6135 dan.g.sylvester@gmail.com

Paul E. Szostek Monson MA (413) 893-9336 (413) 626-2039 p.szostek@comcast.net

Daniel P. Szostek Belchertown MA (413) 323-4145 (413) 575-8118 danszo@charter.net

Scott Tremblay Townsend MA (978) 597-3098 (978) 302-8210 bigbucks8@comcast.net

Jason VanHillo Winchendon MA (978) 297-1262 (774) 270-4098 Jvanhillo1997@gmail.com

Wayne Wetherbee North Reading MA (781) 389-1731 wdw1212@verizon.net

Richard Witherell, Jr. Russell MA (413) 204-2035 heidigreta88@verizon.net

Malcolm Bloomer ME (207) 751-2845

Christopher J. Farley Wells ME (508) 250-4199

G.A. Jamieson Georgetown ME (774) 239-3391 gwjamieson@gmail.com

Glenn M. Smith Thomaston ME (207) 354-0219

Michael Bortone Hampstead NH (603) 489-1211 m_bortone@hotmail.com

Steven Champa Nashua NH (603) 438-8956 Schampa62@gmail.com X

Brian Emerson Groveton NH (603) 631-5263 (603) 636-0014 moosecountryguide@hotmail.com X X X X X X

Daniel Gokey Newport NH (603) 863-8512 (603) 454-4708

Glen Harwood Salem NH (603) 231-4460 (603) 893-0911 blklab@comcast.net

Michael Kater Allenstown NH (603) 483-0756 antlershed@comcast.net

Kris Lien Plaistow NH (617) 201-4666 ksluggo1@comcast.net

John A. Olexa Amherst NH (860) 874-7235 (603) 554-8045 jolexa61@gmail.com

Steven Robinson Rochester NH (603) 866-0325 (603) 651-6591

Terry Robison Alstead NH (603) 313-0620 terryrobison01@gmail.com

James M. Smith, Jr. Newport NH (603) 252-9011 (603) 252-9010 smithjr8@gmail.com

Nicholas Vargas Freemont NH (978) 979-9281 nvargas3112@yahoo.com

Bobby Dipierro Monroe NJ (732) 803-9409 backstrapbob@hotmail.com

Fred Dirsh Bridgeton NJ (215) 787-7526 (856) 453-4261 fred.dirsh@icloud.com

Courtney Erndl Jackson NJ (732) 615-8882 clynne828@gmail.com

Sam Forlenza Williamstown NJ (973) 476-3823 sforlenza1@yahoo.com

Mark Foulks Forked River NJ (609) 658-3398 markfoulks@hotmail.com

Jason Pierson Pine Beach NJ (732) 814-9538 jason.pierson@measurer.us X X

Dennis Shennard, 2nd Highstown NJ (609) 448-9152 (609) 577-0026 grndmstrs@aol.com

Justin Swanson Browns Mills NJ (609) 286-8532 jswanson04@comcast.net

Ken Whildin Delmont NJ (856) 785-8062 (856) 457-0260 kwhildin@comcast.net

Kaitlin Zoida Westhampton NJ (609) 713-0757 kaitlinzoida@gmail.com

Jon Aldrich Victor NY (585) 506-8758 jonnya2181@yahoo.com

Michael Ali Canastota NY (315) 440-0306 mbowman655@yahoo.com X X X

Thomas Baker Palmyra NY (585) 749-5207 tombomb692000@yahoo.com

Dennis Briggs Newark NY (315) 945-2632 denbriggs1965@yahoo.com X

Frank "Jeff" Budik Strone Ridge NY (845) 742-8635 budik61@gmail.com

Paul Burke Schenectady NY (518) 225-7296 pburke@nycap.rr.com X

Shawn Burr Spencerport NY (585) 594-8967 (585) shburr62@gmail.com

Kurt Charland Victor NY (585) 781-0614 kcharland@bergmannpc.com
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Ryan Cooley West Monroe NY (315) 532-3675 truenorthoutdoors365@gmail.com

Matthew Cooper Copenhagen NY (315) 645-3007 coop3@twcny.rr.com X X

Steve Cowles Elmsford NY (914) 469-0791 stevecowles9@aol.com X X X X

Peter J. DeGaramo Olmsteadville NY (413) 717-2479 (413) 645-3492

Gary Dennis Kirkwood NY (607) 775-5983 bowmangdennis@gmail.com X X

Richard DiBene Sayville NY (516) 567-6996 (631) 589-0606 nyarcher@optonline.net X X X

James W. Dowd Oriskany Falls NY (315) 821-6482 (315) 281-7931 jddowd1776@gmail.com X X X X

Jeffrey L. Fox Geneseo NY (585) 967-2281 jefffox60@gmail.com X

Kenneth L. Graff Penn Yan NY (315) 531-8118 (315) 694-1847 geronimo721@gmail.com

Thomas Grasek Romulus NY (607) 869-3540 mtgrasek@gmail.com

Lydia Hall Canandaigua NY (585) 229-4181

W. Andrew Hall Canandaigua NY (585) 766-8860 (585) 229-4181 wandrewhall@aol.com

Penny Hanbach Andover NY (585) 593-9166 pjsart@hotmail.com

George E. Hart Brewerton NY (315) 676-2173 (315) 436-8055 gkdhart@gmail.com

Richard Harwood Peru NY (518) 812-3740 (518) 643-7048 richard@bearswmp.com

Robert Krebs Pulaski NY (315) 263-2802 bobkrebs65@gmail.com

Carmel Lehr Morrisville NY (315) 289-4663 carmellehr@gmail.com

David D. LeVasseur Dansville NY (585) 734-3568 (585) 335-3568 NBBCRecords@gmail.com X X X

Adam Lewis Lima NY (585) 624-5011 adamlewisced@yahoo.com

Kenneth Lewis Lima NY (585) 732-1528 kenlewisnbbc@yahoo.com 

Mindi Lewis Lima NY (585) 732-1562 (585) 624-5011 mindilewisced@yahoo.com

Craig Mandell Brewerton NY (315) 373-3767 (315) 676-7480 northwoods@startmail.com

Stephen A. Mandell, Jr. Corning NY (607) 524-0045 X

Mark J. McGhee Adams NY (680) 222-7564 mcgheemark664@gmail.com

Toni Millard Bath NY (315) 730-7834 tonilynn824@yahoo.com X

Terrance E. Mullins New Lebanon NY (518) 755-2318 terrymullins526@gmail.com

Mike Mundt Brockport NY (585) 944-8736 mmundt63@gmail.com

Mark H. Parah Baldwinsville NY (315) 857-5447 (315) 303-4238 mhp3076@yahoo.com X X X X X

John M. Potter Auburn NY (315) 252-5740 TannPotter@yahoo.com

Edward J. Rouse Lima NY (315) 771-4519 edbckhntr@hotmail.com

Steven M. Scarselli Kingston NY (845) 901-0698 (845) 336-0472 scar3797@yahoo.com

Daniel Schoenthal Cuba NY (716) 440-1903 danshunt@yahoo.com X

Shawn Segouin Fulton NY (315) 591-1044 ssegouin@ymail.com

Robert D. Signor Locke NY (315) 497-2661

Neil Skotarczak Northville NY (518) 863-6607 (518) 848-0698 skaterra@live.com X X

Robert K. Smith Albany NY (518) 445-5233 (518) 495-5233 oocrsquare@yahoo.com

Tanner Smith Rushville NY (585) 797-7465 bbd61bills@gmail.com

Terry R. Stoddard Fulton NY (315) 399-8607 terry13111@yahoo.com X X

Isaac "Ike" VanBortel Shortsville NY (585) 739-7189

Mark VanHorne Lima NY (585) 624-9327 markvanhorne@yahoo.com

Joseph Visconti, II Columbiaville NY (518) 857-0865 rajo185@yahoo.com X

Benjamin Williams Clifton Springs NY (315) 879-7802 otc.management@yahoo.com

Lewis A. Anstadt Muncy PA (570) 546-3049 (570) 916-8687 lalbert2@comcast.net

Tim Fox Waterford PA (814) 440-1423 tfoxscout@roadrunner.com

Jim Hale Pottstown PA (484) 942-4324 (484) 683-1496 jmh7331@comcast.net

Richard H. Haupt Emlenton PA (814) 498-2420 (724) 543-2388 rhhaupt@windstream.net

Brian R. Kightlinger Venango PA (814) 882-4866 kighty7@gmail.com

Drew Lambert Hummelstown PA (717) 566-3684 (717) 433-7517 pahunter10@comcast.net
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Michael E. Lowe Muncy PA (570) 337-9926 cloutfitters@gmail.com

Matthew Mason Erie PA (814) 460-8997 bassfishn04@yahoo.com

Julio F. Medeiros, III Freeport PA (401) 255-2136 jfmedeiros939@gmail.com X X

Pressley R. Shearer Kittanning PA (724) 664-7963

Timothy Smail West Chester PA (610) 304-4664 tcsmail00@gmail.com X X

Bruce Alan Walkovich Portage PA (814) 322-6112 walkovich@aol.com

Eric Bryson Carolina RI (401) 213-6063 eric.bryson@navy.mil

Wes Johnson Lincoln RI (401) 640-6021 (401) 333-9872 westxdrmy@yahoo.com

Edward F. Klosowski North Kingstown RI (401) 294-4276 (401) 742-2036 nkfd36@aol.com X X

Ernest A. LaFazia Johnston RI (401) 934-1601 eafenner1@verizon.net X X X

Robert J. Maietta Charlestown RI (860) 535-0159 rmaietta@comcast.net

Richard A. Patenaude North Kingstown RI (401) 226-3224 (401) 398-8640 bowstand1@cox.net

Edward J. Peters Coventry RI (401) 826-0174 (401) 368-4842 msbelle2@verizon.net

Donald A. Ross, III North Scituate RI (401) 640-2536 (401) 647-5500 dross335@yahoo.com

Brian Tarka Hope Valley RI (401) 595-2690 BrettT613@aol.com

Stephen Vanner Scituate RI (401) 301-3047 svanner@yahoo.com

Fred Allard South Hero VT (603) 989-3093 (802) 738-6755 frednhvt6@gmail.com

Travis Baptie Poultney VT (802) 770-2126 loomispandf@gmail.com

Andrew J. Bonanno Montpelier VT (802) 793-3190 anjobonanno@gmail.com

Ron  Boucher Wallingford VT (802) 446-2216 (802) 353-3240 runron67@aol.com X X

Rayce Burnham Shoreham VT (802) 349-7202 rwburn86@gmail.com

Nicholas T. Campagna Williston VT (802) 598-1711 VTsheddog@hotmail.com X X

Bill Campbell Bethel VT (802) 234-5538 (802) 234-9400 gcamp1124@aol.com

Lloyd  Chaffee Glover VT (802) 525-6632 (802) 323-6567 geochaffee@myfairpoint.net X

Bruce Chesney Newport VT (802) 334-8387

Garth R. Christensen Hardwick VT (802) 279-8840 m865grc@gmail.com X

David A. Coker Williamstown VT (802) 433-6756 dcoker26@yahoo.com

Taylor Corrigan Warren VT (802) 279-6962 taylorbergeroncorrigan@gmail.com

Blake Hackerson Waterbury VT (802) 735-4756 bigflycharters@gmail.com

Scott Houston Plainfield VT (802) 371-7548 houston.scott802@yahoo.com

Matthew D. Hudson Marshfield VT (802) 426-3069 mdhhuddy@gmail.com

Chris R. Joyal Montpelier VT (802) 223-6575

Chris Lora Brattleboro VT (413) 822-1085 cplora@yahoo.com

William Lourie Wells VT (802) 342-3017 wlourie2411@yahoo.com

Gordon E. Merrill Rochester VT (802) 767-3454 gordonemerrill@gmail.com

Justin Merrill Bethel VT (802) 234-9228 justin@merrillmechanical.com

Michael R. Montgomery Bennington VT (802) 379-7709 bulridr5316@gmail.com

Gregory Parkhurst Hardwick VT (802) 472-5326 gregparkhurst@comcast.net

Tyler Piera Ferrisburgh VT (802) 349-5487 tjamison308@hotmail.com

George Reed Brandon VT (802) 855-1134 slayer56@comcast.net

David Robillard North Troy VT (802) 673-5282 (802) 744-4022 drobillard332@hotmail.com X

Larry Sears Rutland VT (802) 775-1733 rsearrhs@hotmail.com

Bob Sholan St. Johnsbury VT (802) 371-7167 sholanbobby@yahoo.com

Curtis P. Smiley Fairfax VT (802) 849-2986 vtbiggametrophyclub@gmail.com X X

Andre Beaudry Granby, Quebec Canada (450) 776-1392 beaudrybuck@hotmail.com X

R J Krajcsovics Aguilar CO (609) 330-8940 arrownut@yahoo.com

VERMONT

OTHER STATES
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Charles Fiscella Hopkinsville KY (270) 269-9518

Pete Porter Hurdle Mills NC (336) 322-4359 (802) 384-5276 porterkarate@hotmail.com X

Robin M. Spring-Wheeler Logan NM (928) 302-5186 (518) 369-2468 birdyspring@yahoo.com X

Jeffery Wheeler Logan NM (928) 302-5186 (518) 643-7048 jeffstaxidermy54@yahoo.com

Nick Pinizzotto Columbus OH (724) 787-6522 npinizzotto@hotmail.com X

Mark E. Couture Granbury TX (802) 754-9119 (802) 323-2122 mcouture60@gmail.com

Darryl Sawin Cumberland VA (413) 441-7144 dwsawin@gmail.com

Perry Jensen Unity WI (715) 223-0606 (715) 613-0075 popeyoung61@yahoo.com

Marlin Laidlaw Marshfield WI (715) 676-2202 (423) 298-3289 mrlaidlaw@tds.net
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